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CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item. 1898-99.

£ £

ISTBR OP LANDS— continued.

508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515

VOTE No. 91—continued.
Settlement Roads, Bridges, and otheb Public

Works —continued.
Taranaki—continued.
Bridges and Approaches—Mohakatino ... Clifton
Purangi (to account) ... „
Tongaporutu (to account) ... „
Waitara River (to account), £1 for£1 „
Manganui ... Stratford
Patea River (to account) ... Hawera
Punehu ... „
Patea River (Ball Road) (to

account), £1 for £1 ... Patea

38
1,500

250
500
200
500
500

250

516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531

Improved-farm Settlements—Tawai ... Kawhia
Burfoot (Mangapoua) ... Clifton
Derwent ... „
Greenlands ... „
Mangatawa ... „
Okau ... ,,
Ratatomokia ... „
Tongaporutu, ... ,,
Uruti ... ii
Huiroa ... Stratford
Mangaere ... ,.
Whangamoinona ... „
Maata. ... Hawera
Ngaire ... „
Poti
Taumatatahi (Waitotara) ... Patea

226
350
400
500
200
285
178
500
260
200
189
800
143
300
100
150

532
533

Other Public Works—
Tongaporutu Ferry ... Clifton
Tangarakau River (clearing) (to

account) ... Stratford
Patea River (snagging) Patea and Hawera

250

534
200

60

46,891

535
536
537
538

Wellington—
Roads and Wharves—
Rotoaira-Tokaanu ... East Taupo
Moturoa ... Patea
Clifton ... Wanganui
Flood-damages, Makohine Village

Settlement, CliftonBlock ... „
Hautapu-Main Eoad ... „
Huikumu ... „
Hunterville I., II., III.
Mangawhero-Murimotu ... „
Okahukura 8m ... »Otaranoho ... ,,
Pipiriki—Waiouru ... »

100
175
200

200
150
250

1,300
350
112
200

3,000

539
540
541
542
543
544
.45-
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